Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Darth Vader, Dark Lord of the Sith Base Chopper Base
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 40 Count: 10
3x Death Star Stormtrooper [SOR] 2x Sneak Attack [SOR]

3X
2X
3X
3X
2X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
2X
2X
2X

TIE/In Fighter [SOR]

Admiral Ozzel [SOR]

Viper Probe Droid [SOR]
Snowtrooper Lieutenant [SHD]
Admiral Motti [SOR]

First Legion Snowtrooper [SOR]
General Veers [SOR]

Seventh Fleet Defender [SOR]
Boba Fett [SOR]

TIE Advanced [SOR]

Imperial Interceptor [SOR]
Bossk [SOR]

Fett's Firespray [SOR]
Ruthless Raider [SOR]

3x Surprise Strike [SHD]
3x Open Fire [TWI]
2x Cunning [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 0

SIDEBOARD
Count: 10

3x Bodhi Rook [SOR]

3x Disabling Fang Fighter [SHD]
2x Change of Heart [SOR]

2x Forced Surrender [SOR]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/dskJMdJkpP
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




